



TVsetdesigns.com LLC 808 Tuckaseegee Road Charlotte, NC 28208-4435

Voice:704-339-0785 Fax:704-339-0545 support@tvsetdesigns.com

Date	Estimate #				
3/29/2024	3269B-rev				

Billing Company Name / Address:

City of Columbus Department of Technology Fiscal Office PO Box 2949 Columbus, Ohio 43216

Ship To Company Name / Address:

Columbus City Hall 90 West Broad Street Room 329 Columbus, OH 43215

Qty	Q	Rate		
Qty	Q	Rate		
		Nate	U/M	Total
3		1,149.00	day	3,447.00
10		1,645.00	ea	16,450.00
3		1,368.00	ea	4,104.00
3		1,975.00	ea	5,925.00
5		592.00	ea	2,960.00
1		5,375.00	ea	5,375.00
15		248.00	ea	3,720.00
15		124.00	ea	1,860.00
3		1,312.00	ea	3,936.00
	ed.	3		3 1,312.00 ea





TVsetdesigns.com LLC 808 Tuckaseegee Road Charlotte, NC 28208-4435

Voice:704-339-0785 Fax:704-339-0545 support@tvsetdesigns.com

Date	Estimate #				
3/29/2024	3269B-rev				

Billing Company Name / Address:

City of Columbus Department of Technology Fiscal Office PO Box 2949 Columbus, Ohio 43216

Ship To Company Name / Address:

Columbus City Hall 90 West Broad Street Room 329 Columbus, OH 43215

Customer Phone	Customer E-mail	Terms			PO Number	
	SAStout@columbus.gov;ABrown@colu					
	Description	Q	ty	Rate	U/M	Total
Column Light Kit, Ro controller)	GBW LED par light, DMX and power cables (requires	3	422.00	ea	1,266.00
Flat Header, each solight fixtures pointing	ection 3" tall x 40" wide x 8" deep, includes ng up and/or down	white LED	14	1,210.00	ea	16,940.00
	ection 3" tall x 40" wide x 8" deep, no light f		6	413.00	ea	2,478.00
	ection 3" tall x 14" wide x 8" deep, no light f	fixtures	6	363.00	ea	2,178.00
Multi-channel DMX	Controller		1	337.00	ea	337.00
GRAPHICS Frontlit Graphic - 40	0"x84" 1/8" styrene sign board or laminate		3	548.00	ea	1,644.00
Backlit Graphic - 40	"x72" - white C7 or frosted polycarbonate		3	641.00	ea	1,923.00
Frontlit Graphic - 40	0"x24" 1/8" styrene sign board or laminate		2	157.00	ea	314.00
•	0"x36" 1/8" styrene sign board or laminate		1	234.00	ea	234.00
Frontlit Graphic - 40	0"x48" 1/8" styrene sign board or laminate		1	313.00	ea	313.00
Envelope for graph	ics storage, approx. 44" x 90"		1	519.00		519.00
FURNITURE National Office - Re Legs	no Fabric Chair Grade Level 1 - 4 fabrics N3.	2AAM Metal	4	2,154.00	ea	8,616.00
Allowance: carpet a	area rug - approx. 10'x12' oval or rectangle		1	600.00		600.00
	AND TERMS by Truck with lift gate NON-LOCAL DELIVERY por to Door - includes return travel to Charlo		850	4.16	mile	3,536.00
All freight is LTL service	nored until the end of the calendar year that the ce and the client is responsible for unloading and bove. Image use rights are the responsibility of t	installation unless	Т	otal		





TVsetdesigns.com LLC 808 Tuckaseegee Road Charlotte, NC 28208-4435

Voice:704-339-0785 Fax:704-339-0545 support@tvsetdesigns.com

Date	Estimate #				
3/29/2024	3269B-rev				

Billing Company Name / Address:

City of Columbus Department of Technology Fiscal Office PO Box 2949 Columbus, Ohio 43216

Ship To Company Name / Address:

Columbus City Hall 90 West Broad Street Room 329 Columbus, OH 43215

Customer Phone	Customer E-mail	Terms		F	O Number
	SAStout@columbus.gov;ABrown@colu				
	Description	Qty	Rate	U/M	Total
•	ation labor - 2 installers x 2 days install, 2 tra eight charges calculated separately	avel days, 1	10,633.00	ea	10,633.00
Local install labor -	X2 people X1 day	16	111.00	hr	1,776.00
not begin until payr	time for this project is 10-12 weeks. Construment has been received, all design decisions hes have been selected				0.00
construction. Final option to shipping **In lieu of deposit	brication - 50% Non-refundable deposit due deposit payment due upon completion of compayments, POs are accepted only from state legiate/university institutions, and U.S. gove	onstruction e or federal	0.00		0.00
#3026 for set eleme	rded to TVSetDesigns.com was originally basents featured in Option #2 (\$96,585.98). The ms listed in this quote beyond the original q	e cost			
certificate, we must	we do not receive the appropriate exemption to charge tax in certain states. Tax may be acono certificate has been provided.		7,322.87		0.00 7,322.87
Total sales tax calcu	nated by Avarax		1,322.01		7,322.07
All freight is LTL service	nored until the end of the calendar year that the se and the client is responsible for unloading and bove. Image use rights are the responsibility of t	installation unless	 Γotal		\$108,406.8